01274 583221

Since 1936

BELLISBRIGGS

Workshop Pricing 09/12/16
Open Mon,Tues,Fri 9.30am - 6pm Thurs 9.30am - 7pm & Sat 9.30am - 5pm

Inspection

Bike Clean

Insurance Quote/Written Estimate
Safety Check/Service

Standard Service

Full Service

Bleed Hydraulic Brake

Bleed Hydraulic Brake

Adjust Magura Rim Brakes

Adjust Cable Brakes

Adjust Gears Front & Rear

Strip Headset & Fit New Bearings
Fit Headset To Complete Bike

Fit New Bottom Bracket STD

Fit \New Bottom Bracket External
Fit New Chainset

Fit New Chains/Refit Chain

Fit New Cassette Body Shimano Style
Fit New Cassette Body Hope Style
Fit New Cassette

Fit New Tube To Wheel

Fit New Tube To Complete Bike
Adjust Hub Cones

Fit New Hub Bearings Loose

Fit New Hub Bearings Cartridge
True Wheel, Tension, Replace Spoke
Rebuild Wheel

New Wheel Build

Minimum Charge

Hourly Rate

www.ellisbriggscycles.co.uk

28 commercial St, Shipley, West Yorks. BD18 3SP

£10.00
£10.00
£20.00
£45.00
£65.00
£120.00
£17.50
£22.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£7.50
£17.50
£25.00
£7.50
£3.00
£5.00
£7.50
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£30.00
£25.00
£7.50
£45.00



