

01274 583221 Workshop Pricing 09/12/16

Open Mon, Tues, Fri 9.30am - 6pm Thurs 9.30am - 7pm & Sat 9.30am - 5pm

Inspection	£10.00
Bike Clean	£10.00
Insurance Quote/Written Estimate	£20.00
Safety Check/Service	£45.00
Standard Service	£65.00
Full Service	£120.00
Bleed Hydraulic Brake	£17.50
Bleed Hydraulic Brake	£22.00
Adjust Magura Rim Brakes	£25.00
Adjust Cable Brakes	£25.00
Adjust Gears Front & Rear	£25.00
Strip Headset & Fit New Bearings	£25.00
Fit Headset To Complete Bike	£30.00
Fit New Bottom Bracket STD	£15.00
Fit \New Bottom Bracket External	£20.00
Fit New Chainset	£15.00
Fit New Chains/Refit Chain	£7.50
Fit New Cassette Body Shimano Style	£17.50
Fit New Cassette Body Hope Style	£25.00
Fit New Cassette	£7.50
Fit New Tube To Wheel	£3.00
Fit New Tube To Complete Bike	£5.00
Adjust Hub Cones	£7.50
Fit New Hub Bearings Loose	£15.00
Fit New Hub Bearings Cartridge	£25.00
True Wheel, Tension, Replace Spoke	£15.00
Rebuild Wheel	£30.00
New Wheel Build	£25.00
Minimum Charge	£7.50
Hourly Rate	£45.00